
 

All Games will begin at 5:30.   
Home team is listed in BOLD.  Home team will wear WHITE uniforms. 

“B” Team Games are ONLY on Friday’s 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2018-2019 Basketball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, December 12 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn 

Richards vs. Faith  

Double Churches vs.  Baker 

Eddy vs. Rothschild 
 

Friday, December 14 

East Columbus vs. Blackmon Road 

Rothschild vs. Fort 

Arnold vs. Midland 

Harris County vs Veterans 

Double Churches vs. Eddy 

Baker vs. Richards 

Aaron Cohn vs. Faith 
 

Wednesday, December 19 

Veterans vs. East Columbus 

Midland vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Faith 

Rothschild vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Double Churches 

Richards vs Harris County 

Baker vs. Eddy 
 

Wednesday, January 9 

East Columbus vs. Fort 

Blackmon Road vs. Arnold 

Veterans vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Rothschild 

Faith vs. Double Churches 

Harris County vs. Baker 

Eddy vs. Richards 
 

Friday, January 11 

Arnold vs. East Columbus 

Faith vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. Rothschild 

Double Churches vs. Richards 

Eddy vs Midland 

Baker vs. Aaron Cohn 

Wednesday, January 16 

East Columbus vs. Midland 

Aaron Cohn vs. Blackmon Road 

Double Churches vs. Fort 

Eddy vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Baker 

Rothschild vs. Richards 

Faith vs. Harris County 
 

Friday, January 18 

Aaron Cohn vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Double Churches 

Fort vs. Eddy 

Veterans vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Arnold 

Midland vs. Harris County 

Rothschild vs. Faith (Mon, Dec 10) 
 

Wednesday, January 23 

Faith vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Double Churches 

Eddy vs. Arnold 

Baker vs. Midland 

Richards vs. Aaron Cohn 
 

Friday, January 25 

East Columbus vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Faith 

Midland vs. Double Churches 

Aaron Cohn vs. Eddy 
 

Wednesday, January 30 

East Columbus vs. Harris County 

Blackmon Road vs. Eddy 

Fort vs. Richards 

 

Wednesday, January 30 (cont’d) 

Veterans vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Midland 

Baker vs. Faith 

Double Churches vs. Rothschild 

 

Friday, February 1 

Double Churches vs. East Columbus 

Baker vs. Blackmon Road 

Arnold vs. Fort 

Faith vs. Veterans 

Eddy vs. Harris County 

Midland vs. Richards 

Rothschild vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Wednesday, February 6 

East Columbus vs. Baker 

Veterans vs. Blackmon Road 

Midland vs. Fort 

Harris County vs. Arnold  

 

Friday, February 8 

East Columbus vs. Eddy 

Blackmon Road vs. Richards 

Fort vs. Aaron Cohn 

Rothschild vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. Double Churches 

Faith vs. Midland 

 

Wednesday, February 13 

Richards vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Midland 

Arnold vs. Double Churches 

Baker vs. Rothschild 

Aaron Cohn vs. Harris County 

Eddy vs. Faith 

 

POSTSEASON 
ROUND ONE    SEMIFINALS     FINALS  

Saturday, February16   GIRLS – Tuesday, February 19   Friday, February 22 

GIRLS     G5 - 5:30 

10:00 - G1     G6 - 7:00     ALL STAR 

11:30 - G2     BOYS – Wednesday, February 20   TBD 

BOYS     G7 - 5:30   

1:00 - G3     G8 - 7:00 

2:30 - G4   GAMES ARE FOUR 6 MIN QUARTERS – 6 MIN HALFTIME  


